gate operator, today announces its intention to proceed with an initial public offering (the “IPO” or 

the “Offering”) and to list its ordinary shares (the “Shares”) for trading on the Dubai Financial Market 

(“DFM”). 

KEY HIGHLIGHTS OF THE OFFERING  

• One billion five hundred million (1,500,000,000) Shares each with a nominal value of AED 0.01 

will be made available in the Offering, representing 20% of Salik’s total issued share capital  

• The Offering comprises Individual Subscribers (first tranche), Professional Investors (second 

tranche), and Eligible Employees (third tranche)